


Diplomat Bar

Inspired by the story of Conrad Hilton
the Diplomat Bar emphasizes on ones strong desire

to wander, travel and explore the world. 

Enabling a journey of discovery the Diplomat
Signature Cocktail Series combines flavors

from around the world with historical classics, remixed
with authentic local ingredients.



SIGNATURE COCKTAIL SERIES

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax

RUM RESOLUTION
Havana Club 7 years, Kotsuzumi Plumtonic, Sweet Vermouth,
Graham Fine Ruby
One must be decisive and resolute. Before you order, ask yourself,
are you ready?

GINMUNITY
Generous Organic Gin, Fresh Strawberries, Kanade Peach Liqueur,
Lime Juice, Egg White
Immune to failure. Revitalize your senses amidst an array of fruitful bliss.

THE AMBASSADOR
Martell V.S.O.P, Woodford Rye Whiskey, D.O.M, Sweet Vermouth
Premium indulgence for the beloved entertainer.

APOLLO 23
Absolute Vodka Vanilla, Kanade Yuzu Liqueur, Yuzu Juice,
Passionfruit Syrup, Bubble Smoke Berry
Lift off and glide into an adventure like no other.

TOKYO MARTINI
Sakurao Hamagou Japanese Craft Gin, Sweet Vermouth,
Suntory Crème de Kyoho
The pursuit of happiness is often bitter sweet.

CLASE BLANCO
Omega Gold Tequila, Sous Vide Lemongrass, Luxardo Bitter, Lillet
Like a messenger discreetly bringing good news on a diplomatic mission.

THE OUTPOST
Woodford Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Orgeat Syrup, Angostura Bitter,  
Taylor Tawny, Clarified by Milk
Being stationed afar take great strength and courage. The lines may be
blurred but are meant to be in this rendition of this New York classic.

SMOKE DIPLOMACY
Absolute Vodka Pear, Aperol, Prosecco, Fever Tree Mediterranean,
Lavender Smoke
Imagine floating in the clouds and being at peace.

MIDNIGHT TRAIN TO BANGKOK
Beefeater 24 Gin, Lychee Juice Cranberry Juice, Crème de Cacao
The perfect blend for a sweet, bitter, citrus-flavored drink to get you ready
for a new start in life.
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MOSCOW MULE 
Absolut Elyx, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale
Said to have been invented in Los Angeles at the 'Cock'n Bull bar by bartender
Wes Price somewhere around 1941, it has established itself as one of the most
famous cocktails in the world.

OLD FASHIONED
Woodford Reserve Straight Bourbon, Angostura Bitters
As the name suggests, this cocktail is one of the oldest cocktails on record.
It was created at The Pendennis Club, in Kentucky sometime in the mid 1880's.

MOJITO
Havana 7 years Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Soda
Ernest Hemmingway's favorite cocktail and Cuba's national drink
it was created at a Bar called Sloppy Joe's in Havana in 1928.

NEGRONI
Beefeater 24 Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth
Invented at Cafe Cassoni in Florence Italy around 1919 after Count Camillio
Negroni asked bartender Forsco Scarselli to spike  his Americano cocktail
with Gin and to take out the soda water. It quickly became famous as
an Americano the "Negroni Way".

MARGARITA
Tequila Olmega Gold, Cointreau, Lime Juice 
Nobody really knows who invented the Margarita. It’s a mystery cocktail but
every version of the story involves a beautiful woman. One of those stories
is that Mexican restaurant owner Carlos (Danny) Herrera who created
the drink  in 1938 for showgirl Marjorie King, who was allergic to all types
of alcohol except Tequila.

WHISKEY SOUR
Woodford Reserve Straight Bourbon Lemon Juice
Angostura Bitters, Egg White
It is thought the sailors created sour cocktails to overcome scurvy.
This classic mixed drink combines whiskey (often bourbon) with citrus,
sugar, and optionally, a dash of egg white.

CLASSIC COCKTAIL SERIES

450

450

450

450

450

450

THB

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax

CLASSIC COCKTAIL SERIES

SINGAPORE SLING 
Beefeater 24 Gin, Cherry Heering, Benedictine D.O.M, Pineapple Juice,
Angostura Bitters
The Singapore Sling, widely regarded as the national drink, was first created
in 1915 by Raffles bartender Ngiam Tong Boon. Primarily a gin-based cocktail,
the Singapore Sling also contains pineapple juice, lime juice, curaçao and
Bénédictine. Giving it the pretty pink hue are grenadine and cherry liqueur.

COSMOPOLITAN
Absolut Elyx Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice
The cosmopolitan gained popularity in the 1990s. It was further popularized
among young women by its frequent mention on the television program Sex
and the City where Sarah Jessica Parker's character, Carrie Bradshaw, commonly
ordered the drink when out with her girlfriends. The film adaptation made a 
reference to its popularity when Miranda asks why they stopped drinking
them, Carrie replies "because everyone else started."

PINA COLADA
Havana Club 3 Years, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk
The piña colada hails from San Juan, Puerto Rico where it was created by 
bartender Ramón “Monchito” Marrero at the Caribe Hilton in 1954.
He mixed up a fruity blend of rum, coconut cream and pineapple juice
and boom. Everyone's favorite summer treat was create.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Elyx Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso
Is that it was created by Dick Bradsell in the late 1980s while at Fred's Club
in London for a young lady who asked for something that would "Wake me up,
and then fuck me up." Bradsell has made this claim in a widely-circulated video.
Bradsell has also been quoted about the circumstances of his invention of 
the drink.
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All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax

SPIRIT LIST 

GLASS

320
450
790
1,350
320
380
1,480
380
400
1,300
350
1,400
500

600
560
580

320
350
380
320
450
350
420
420

320

680
340

1,000
4,000
1,950

BOTTLE

4,200
7,500
 
 
3,800
5,800
31,000
5,200
6,000

4,500

7,900 

 
 
 

4,500
5,500
5,500
4,200
7,500
5,800
6,500
6,500

3,800

4,800
3,600

12,000

BLENDED SCOTCH

Ballantine’s 12 Years
Ballantine’s 17 Years
Ballantine’s 21 Years
Ballantine’s 30 Years
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Chivas Regal 25 Years
Chivas Regal Extra
Chivas Regal Mizunara
Chivas Salute 21 Years
Johnnie Walker – Black
Johnnie Walker – Blue Label
Johnnie Walker – Gold Label Reserve

BLENDED MALT

Douglas Laing – Big Peat
Douglas Laing – The Epicurean 
Douglas Laing – Scallywag

RYE

Bulleit Bourbon, Lawrenceburg
Bulleit Rye, Lawrenceburg
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’s 
Make’s Mark
Rebel Yell – Small Batch Rye
Woodford’s Rye
Woodford’s Straight

WORLD WHISKEY

CANADA

Canadian Club Single Malt

IRELAND

Bushmills Black, Bushmills
Jameson Original, Dublin

JAPAN

Hibiki Harmony Voted Malt
Hibiki 17 Years
Yamasaki 12 Years

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Islay
Lowland
Speyside

 

United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Canada

Ireland
Ireland

Japan
Japan
Japan



SPIRIT LIST 

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax

SINGLE MALT

Aberfeldy 12 Years
Ardbeg 10 Years
Auchentoshan Three Woods
Bowmore 10 Years
Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenfiddich 15 Years
Glenfiddich 18 Years
Glenfiddich 21 Years
Glenfiddich 30 Years
Glenkinchie 12 Years
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Glenlivet 15 Years
Glenlivet 18 Years
Glenlivet 21 Years
Glenmorangie 10 Years
Highland Park 12 Years
Lagavulin 16 Years
Laphroaig 10 Years
Macallan 12 Years Sherry Oak
Macallan 18 Years
Singleton 12 Years
Talisker 10 Years
The Dalmore 15 Years

GLASS

500
550
580
780
400
470
650
1,500
4,500
580
350
650
950
1,500
550
680
820
700
550
2,200
420
580
750

BOTTLE

8,800
9,500
12,500
6,500
7,900

9,500
5,500
9,800
15,500

12,000
13,500
9,800
9,400

8,800
13,500

Highland
Islay
Lowland
Islay
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Lowland
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Highland
Islands
Islay
Islay
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Islands 
Highland



SPIRIT LIST 

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax

GIN

Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Beefeater Pink
Bombay
Boxer
Generous Gin
Grandma
Granit
G vine
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Monkey 47 Sloe
Roku
Sakurao
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No 10 
WabiJin

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi OCHO 8 
Chalong Bay
Captain Morgan
Diplomatico – Reserva
Havana Club 3 Years
Havana Club 7 Years
Mekhong
Ron Zacapa 23 Years
Sailor Jerry Spice 

TEQUILA

Don Julio – Reposado
Olmeca – Gold Tequila
Patron – Anejo Tequila
Patron – Reservado Tequila
Patron – Silver Tequila

GLASS

350
380
420
350
520
520
350
540
520
520
620
620
420
520
350
520 
520

320
380
320
320
320
320
350
320
500
380

380
320
460
580
460 

England
England
England
England
England
France
Thailand
Germany
France
Scotland
Germany
Germany
Japan
Japan
England
England
Japan

Cuba
Cuba 
Thailand
Thailand
Venezuela
Cuba
Cuba
Thailand
Guatemala
Virgin Island

El Alto, Mexico
Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico
Jalisco, Mexico

BOTTLE

3,800
4,500
4,500
4,500
7,300
7,300
4,500
6,500
7,300
7,300
7,000
7,000
5,200
7,300
4,500
7,300 
7,300

4,500
4,800
3,800
3,800
4,500
3,800
4,200
3,800
7,500
4,000

7,300
6,800
8,500
9,800
8,500 



SPIRIT LIST 

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax

VODKA

Absolut (Blue, Vanilla, Pear)
Absolut Elyx 
Beluga Noble
Belvedere 
Ciroc
Grey Goose
Grey Goose, Orange
Suntory Haku

COGNAC

Camus – VSOP
Camus – XO
Courvoisier – VSOP
Courvoisier – XO
Hennessy – Paradis
Hennessy – VSOP
Hennessy – XO
Martell – Cordon Bleu
Martell – VSOP
Martell – XO
Remy Martin  – VSOP 
Remy Martin – XO

LIQUOR

Bailey’s
Chambord
Cointreau
Frangelico
Galliano
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Limoncello
Malibu
Midori
Sambuca

GLASS

320
400
400
380
400
380
380
420

350
1,200
380
1,300
4,800
380
1,300
1,300
380
1,300
420
1,300

280
320
280
320
320
320
340
340
320
280
280
280

 

BOTTLE

3,500
5,300
5,500
5,000
5,300
5,000
5,000
5,500

4,800

6,800
19,500

6,800

 

Sweden
Sweden
Russia
Poland 
France
France
France
Japan

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

Irish
France
France
Italy
Italy
France
Germany
Mexico
Italy
Barbados
Japan
Italy

 



BEER & APERITIF

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax

APERITIF

Aperol, Padua
Campari, Novara
Lillet Blanc
Lillet Rose
Luxardo Bitter
Martini Bianco, Chieri
Martini Rosso, Chieri
Pernod Absinthe
Pimm’s N1
Ricard, Marseille
Tio Pepe, Jerez

BEER

Asahi
Chatri IPA
Chalawan Pale Ale 
Chang Classic
Heineken
Singha
Singha Draft
Tiger
 

BOTTLE

240
380
380
200
240
200
200
220
 

GLASS

280
280
280
280
280
280
280
360
280
280
280

 

Italy
Italy
France
France
Italy
Italy
Italy
France
England
France
Spain

Japan
Thailand
Thailand
Thailand
Netherlands
Thailand
Thailand
Singapore
 



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax

WINE SELECTION

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

G.H Mumm, Gran Cordon, Champagne
G.H Mumm, Gran Cordon Rose, Champagne
Nino Franco Rustico, Valdobbiadene Prosecco, 
Superiore DOCG

WHITE WINE

Villa Maria, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 
New Zealand
Clean, fresh, crisp with lovely citrus aromas

Lis Neris, Traditional, Pinot Grigio,
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy
Fresh, flowers and fruits as apricot and peach

Grosset Springvale Riesling, Clare Valley, Australia
Delicate, dry and fruity, it sings bright tunes of lavender,
lemon-lime, grapefruit, white peach, and touches of white
spice

Grayson Cellars Chardonnay, Napa Valley, 
California, USA
This very ripe and oaky wine shows abundant pear, butter
and baking spices, and has a mouth filling, soft texture

RED WINE

Petit Clos Henri, Pinot noir, Marlborough,
New Zealand
Clean, fresh, elegant with fruity aroma

Chateau Brisson Castillon Cotes de Bordeaux,
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bordeaux, France
Dark ruby red color with aromas of blackcurrant ,
mild tobacco, licorice and spices. Medium to full bodied

Catena 'Alamos' Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 
Black fruit aromas come with notes of road tar and
chocolatyoak. A creamy mouthfeel is sticky, while
this tastes of herbal dark-berry fruits topped with
milk chocolate

Glaetzer 2018 Wallace Shiraz & Grenache Blend,
South Australia
Sweetly fragrant, with hints of white pepper and stone
fruit that veer toward cherries and spice on the palate.
The silky texture is a treat, with just enough tart acidity
on the finish for balance

BOTTLE

6,800
6,800
2,180
 

 

1,800

2,200

2,800

1,800

 

1,800

1,800

1,750

2,200

GLASS

430

 

480

520

650

480

 

460

460

440

520



NON - ALCOHOLIC 

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax

CHILLED JUICES

Coconut
Lemon
Orange
Pineapple
Watermelon

SMOOTHIE

Mango Tango

Mango, Orange, Peach, Yogurt

Mojito

Lime, Mint, Pineapple, Yogurt

Strawberry Deli

Strawberry, Pineapple, Lime, Yogurt

MOCKTAIL

Elderflower Punch

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Elder Flower Syrup

Purple Ske Tea

Eari Grey Tea, Blueberry Syrup, Bufferfly Pea Tea

St. Pinacolada

Strawberry, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk

SOFT DRINK

Coke / Light / Zero
Sprite
Red Bull

FEVER TREE

Ginger Ale
Premium Soda
Light Indian Tonic
Elder Flower Tonic 
Mediterranean Tonic

STILL

Acqua Panna 500 ml
Acqua Panna 750 ml

SPARKLING

San Pellegrino 500 ml
San Pellegrino 750 ml

BOTTLE

110
110
140

170
170
170
170
170

180
240

220
280

GLASS

180
180
180
180
180

250

250

250

250

250

250

WATER



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax

COFFEE

TRADITIONAL

Americano
Double Espresso
Espresso 

MILK COFFEE

Cappuccino
Latte
Macchiato
Mocha 

ICED/FRAPPE

Ice Cappuccino
Ice Coffee
Ice Latte
Ice Mocha

THE SPECIALS

Coffee Yuzu
Cojito – Mint, Lime, Ginger Ale & Espresso
Sunset – Orange Juice & Espresso

DILMAH

Earl Grey – Bright Citrus Note
English Breakfast – Full Body Black Tea
Chamomile – Relaxing
Jasmine Green Tea – Soothing
Peppermint – Aids Digestion
 
TEARAPY

Chrysanthemum – Blood Pressure & Sight
Ginger – Digestion & Immune Booster
Lavender – Stress Relief & Insomnia
Mulberry – Diabetes & Brain Inflammation
Water Lily – Cooling & Diuretic
White Tea – Anti – Oxidant & Low Caffeine

ICED
Iced Tea
Lemon Iced Tea
Thai Ice tea

CUP

175
195
165

175
175
175
175

190
190
190
190

210
210
210

160
160
160
160
160
 

180
180
180
180
180
180

190
190
190



SNACK MENU

The legendary Diplomat Bar invites you
to an immersive culinary journey showcasing

 a collection of Conrad inspired recipes
from around the world.

Revel in a delectable selection of sweet
and savoury creations made from only the freshest

ingredients. Create the perfect pairing 
with award winning specialty cocktails

and sophisticated wines. Let the evening unwind
with the sights and sounds

of soulful live entertainment.



All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax

SNACK MENU

FRESHLY SHUCKED OYSTERS
Fine de Claire Oyster, Brittany France

3 / 6 / 12 pieces
Chilled

CLASSIC 
Chardonnay Vinegar, Espelette Pepper, Clove

THB 360 / 690 / 1,380

OSAKA 
“Tako Yaki”

Hermes Sauce, Mayonnaise, Bonito Flakes
THB 360 / 690 / 1,380

BANGKOK 
 “Yum Talay”

Fish Sauce, Lime Juice, Palm Sugar, Kaffir Lime
THB 360 / 690 / 1,380 

BALI 
Sambal Matah, Roasted Coconut

THB 360 / 690 / 1,380

TRUFFLE FRIES
Grated Parmigiano, Pedro Ximenex Sherry Vinegar, Black Truffle Mayo

 THB 180

FOIE GRAS POUTINE
Balsamic and Mushroom Jus, Local Artisan Ricotta, Foie Gras

THB 320

TOKYO CHIPS
Nori and Sesame Crunch, Pickled Ginger Aioli

   THB 280

FINGER CHIPS



LARB BITES
Minced Chicken or Pork

Crispy Rice and Fried Prawn Cracker
THB 280

MUSHROOM TARTLETTE
Porcini Financier

Local Artisan Straciatella, Greek Yoghurt
THB 260

YANGYEOM CHICKEN
Crispy Chicken Wings, Gochujang, Puffed Amaranth

THB 280

CRISPY PORK BELLY
Black Vinegar Caramel

  THB 320

HUMMUS

Chickpea, Pomegranate, Garden Tabbouleh, Conrad Bangkok Sourdough
 THB 280

CHEESE SELECTION

Raisin Brioche, Super Grain Cracker, Olive Oil
Black Truffle, Chiang Mai Longan Flower Honey

THB 480

JAMON SERRANO
Conrad Bangkok Sourdough, Mixed Green Salad, Pan Con Tomate

 THB 480

CHEF’S CHOICE

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax



SLIDERS

LONDON

“Fish ‘N Chips”
Crushed Peas, Mint Salad, Malt Vinegar

THB 380

TENNESSE

“Southern BBQ”
Pulled Kurobuta Pork, Jack Daniels BBQ Sauce, Coleslaw, Cheddar

THB 380

NEW YORK

“Buffalo Chicken”
Country Fried Chicken, Celery, Cheddar, Frank’s Hot Sauce, Blue Cheese

THB 350

ICE CREAM SANDWICH

Coconut Pandan
Nam Dok Mai Mango

THB 210

DARK CHOCOLATE TART

Cocoa Crouton, Extra Virgin Oil, Passionfruit
THB 210

SWEETS

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% Service Charge and 7% Government Tax




